
Passer Boys Coach Sponsor Color
Schedule 2015 PB1 Clifford Franklin Gun Vault Silver

PB2 Johnson Franklin Police Association Navy
PB3 Napier Accelerated Screenprinting Red
PB4 Osner Kingdom Sports Center Orange

27-Aug Saturday 10:00am PB1 Franklin Gun Vault vs PB2 Franklin Police
11:00am PB3 Accelerated vs PB4 Kingdom

7-Sep Wednesday 6:00pm PB4 Kingdom vs PB3 Accelerated
10-Sep Saturday 9:00am PB3 Accelerated vs PB1 Franklin Gun Vault

12:00pm PB4 Kingdom vs PB2 Franklin Police
17-Sep Saturday 9:00am PB1 Franklin Gun Vault vs PB4 Kingdom

12:00pm PB2 Franklin Police vs PB3 Accelerated
19-Sep Monday 6:00pm PB3 Accelerated vs PB2 Franklin Police
24-Sep Saturday 11:00am PB1 Franklin Gun Vault vs PB2 Franklin Police

12:00pm PB3 Accelerated vs PB4 Kingdom
1-Oct Saturday 10:00am PB1 Franklin Gun Vault vs PB3 Accelerated

11:00am PB4 Kingdom vs PB2 Franklin Police
3-Oct Monday 6:00pm PB1 Franklin Gun Vault vs PB2 Franklin Police

16-Oct Sunday 2:00pm PB4 Kingdom vs PB3 Accelerated
4:00pm PB2 Franklin Police vs PB1 Franklin Gun Vault

17-Oct Monday 6:00pm PB4 Kingdom PB1 Franklin Gun Vault
22-Oct Saturday 11:00am PB1 Franklin Gun Vault vs PB3 Accelerated

12:00pm PB2 Franklin Police vs PB4 Kingdom


